| | 2 BEC 21 AMILESA | | Vol. <u>//195</u> | _Page | 22693 |
|--|--|--------------------------|---|--|---|
| This space reserved for County Filing Officer us 55462 | se only 08-23-95P01:4 | 5 RCVD | Volmas | Page_ | <u>30301</u> |
| STATE OF OREGON | UNIFORM COMMERCIAL | | FINANCING S | TATEMENT | |
| | REAL PROPERTY - FO | | | | |
| THIS FORM FOR COUNTY FILING OFFICER USE ONLY | | | | | |
| This FINANCING STATEMENT is present | ed to the county filing office | r pursuant to the | Uniform Comme | rcial Code. | |
| 1A. Debtor Name(s): 99035002 ANDREWS, JOHN | 2A. Secured Party Name(s): WP FINANCE COMPA | NY | 4A. Assignee of S US BANK OF | ecured Party (if a | any): ON |
| ANDREWS, SOUNA | | | | | |
| 1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): | 2B. Address of Secured Party | from which security | 4B. Address of As | signee: | |
| 3411 MADISON | information is obtainable: P.O. BOX 3727 | | N. 7307 DI | | |
| KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 | SPOKANE, WA 992 | 20 | SPOKANE, V | VA 99208 | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 3. This financing statement covers the following types (or items) of property (check if applicable): DAY & NIGHT GAS FURNACE SN-3692A23609 AMERICAN GAS WATER HEATER SN-9214307699 | | | | | |
| The goods are to become fixtures on: | | The above timber is | s standing on: | | |
| The above minerals or the like (including gas and oil) or accounts will be financed at the wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on: (describe real estate)_OT 21, GRACE PARK, KLAMATH FALLS, KLAMATH COUNTY, STATE OF OREGON. | | | | | |
| THIS IS A FIXTURE FILING LIEN TO BE RECORDED IN REAL ESTATE RECORDS" | | | | | |
| THIS IS A FIXTURE F | ILING LIEN TO BE REC | ORDED IN REAL | ESTATE RECO at have an interest of | RDS'' record) The nam | ne of a record |
| and the financing statement is to be filed for owner is: | or record in the real estate records | | | | |
| Check box if products of collateral are also | covered Nu | mber of attached addi | tional sheets: | | |
| Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to reco | ord a carbon, photographic or othe | r reproduction of this I | form financing statem | hent or security a | agreement as a |
| financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Signature of the debtor required in most cases. | By: | for U. | and | | |
| Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79,4020 | Σ |) sima; Q | nduna | | |
| | | Required signa | ture(s) | | |
| | INSTRUCTIO | DNS | | | |
| 1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. | | | | | |
| 2. If the space provided for any itom(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(s) should be continued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional sheets need to be presented to the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTHING TO THIS FORM. | | | | | |
| 3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officers who record real estate mortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secretary of | | | | | |
| State. Send the Original to the county filing officer. | | | | | |
| 4. After the recording process is completed the county filing officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may be used to terminate this document. | | | | | |
| 5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page. | | | | | |
| 6. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated. | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Recording Party contact name: | | | TERMINATION | STATEMENT | |
| Recording Party telephone number: | | | •=•••• | | t- d foo filloo |
| Return to: (name and address | -727-9170 X2800 | oursuant to the | of termination of fin Uniform Commerci | ial code. The S | Secured Party |
| Herum to: (name and address | <i>י</i> | no longer claim | s a security interest ording number show | t in the the fina | incing statemen |
| | i | bearing the rec | broing number site | WII doove. | |
| WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 | | | | | |
| SPOKANE WA 99220 | | P | | , | |
| | | Ind | a Il | aur | 81895 |
| Please do not type outside of brack | eted area. | Signati | ire of Secured Party(| ies) or Assignee | (5) |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF | KLAMATH: ss. | | | و بالمنظل المنظوم . مراجع الملاز (الملاز) من الما | |
| Filed for record at request of | | | the | 21st | day |
| of Dec. A.D. 19 |) 92 at <u>11:58</u> o' | clock <u>A.M.</u> , a | nd duly recorded | in Vol. | 1926 |
| of | Mortgages | Evelyn Biehn | County Cl | erk | |
| FEE \$5.00 | INDEXED | By Span | elenie (., Ma | unne | 19 |
| [| 7/1/ | | ×. | E OF OFFER | and the second se |
| STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF F | KLAMATH : ss. | | | | |
| | | | the | | rdday |
| Filed for record at request of ofAugA.D., 19 | 95_at_ <u>1:45</u> _o' | clock PM., | and duly recorded | | M95, |
| of | Mortgages | on page _ | 22693 Bernetha G. Leikch | | ĸ |
| FEE \$5.00 | | ByThor | the Leibyn | Lag | |
| του φ ρ ιου | | V | | 0 | |
| | | | | | |